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ACID DEMAND 
This is the amount of HCl needed to be added (undiluted) in milliliters (ml) 

 

Pool 
Capacity (L) 

Number of drops of Solution (ml) #3 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

10,000 50 100 150 200 300 350 400 450 500 600 

15,000 75 150 225 300 450 525 600 675 750 900 

20,000 100 200 300 400 600 700 800 900 1000 1200 

25,000 125 250 375 500 750 875 1000 1125 1250 1500 

30,000 150 300 450 600 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800 

35,000 175 350 525 700 1050 1225 1400 1575 1750 2100 

40,000 200 400 600 800 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2400 

45,000 225 450 675 900 1350 1575 1800 2025 2250 2700 

50,000 250 500 750 1000 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 3000 

55,000 275 550 825 1100 1650 1925 2200 2475 2750 3300 

60,000 300 600 900 1200 1800 2100 2400 2700 3000 3600 

65,000 325 650 975 1300 1950 2275 2600 2925 3250 3900 

70,000 350 700 1050 1400 2100 2450 2800 3150 3500 4200 

75,000 375 750 1125 1500 2250 2625 3000 3375 3750 4500 

80,000 400 800 1200 1600 2400 2800 3200 3600 4000 4800 

85,000 425 850 1275 1700 2550 2975 3400 3825 4250 5100 

90,000 450 900 1350 1800 2700 3150 3600 4050 4500 5400 

95,000 475 950 1425 1900 2850 3325 3800 4275 4750 5700 

100,000 500 1000 1500 2000 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 

105,000 525 1050 1575 2100 3150 3675 4200 4725 5250 6300 

110,000 550 1100 1650 2200 3300 3850 4400 4950 5500 6600 

115,000 575 1150 1725 2300 3450 4025 4600 5175 5750 6900 

120,000 600 1200 1800 2400 3600 4200 4800 5400 6000 7200 

125,000 625 1250 1875 2500 3750 4375 5000 5625 6250 7500 

130,000 650 1300 1950 2600 3900 4550 5200 5850 6500 7800 

135,000 675 1350 2025 2700 4050 4725 5400 6075 6750 8100 

140,000 700 1400 2100 2800 4200 4900 5600 6300 7000 8400 

145,000 725 1450 2175 2900 4350 5075 5800 6525 7250 8700 

150,000 750 1500 2250 3000 4500 5250 6000 6750 7500 9000 

 


